	
	TEMPS
	DOSSARD
	NOM
	PRENOM
	CLUB
	ANNEE
	T/H
	CAT H/F
	CAT
	CAT

	1
	1.04.04.6
	242
	CARLOZ
	DIDIER
	AMICOURSE
	66
	3 ‘’43
	77/4943
	M40
	7/895

	2
	1.15.59.5
	215
	BEFFA
	HEIDI
	AMICOURSE
	64
	4’’25
	36/1581
	W40
	4/282

	3
	1.19.09.7
	1081
	CUMER
	GERARD
	AMICOURSE
	58
	4’’36
	1123/4943
	M50
	79/543

	4
	1.23.21.7
	1050
	BRAIZAT
	PASCAL
	AMICOURSE
	55
	4’’51
	1746/4943
	M50
	141/543

	5
	1.23.23.2
	1128
	GOUJET
	HELENE
	AMICOURSE
	59
	4’’51
	134/1581
	W45
	22/256

	6
	1.39.11.3
	7065
	BERTHERIN
	JEAN CLAUDE
	AMICOURSE
	40
	5’’46
	3914/4943
	M65
	44/103

	7
	1.47.09.8
	?
	AUZANNEAU
	ISABELLE
	AMICOURSE
	57
	?
	1144/?
	W50
	106/149


